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Topic: Domain Usage
Senator Ludwig, Joe asked:
Since the change of Prime Minister on 14 September, 2015:

1. Please provide a breakdown of the domain usage for the 50 most utilised (by data sent and received), unique (internet) domains accessed by the minister's office. Please provide:

(a) Domain name of the website being accessed (or IP address if the Domain is unavailable in the tracking system).

(b) Amount of data downloaded and uploaded to the site.

2. Number of times the site was accessed.

Answer:

The information requested on domain usage for the Minister’s office is provided in the table below. Due to system changes the data is only available for the period 9 December 2015 to 8 March 2016.

Site Domain Total Size (KB) Number of Sessions
akamaihd.net 4,652,700 27,172
aph.gov.au 2,117,955 70,961
newsapi.com.au 2,093,000 159,630
mediaportal.com 643,400 223
foxsports.com.au 297,700 24,940
scribblelive.com 233,700 10,327
vevo.com 182,800 117
2gb.com 153,400 108,022
aec.gov.au 136,100 642
gvtl.com 122,900 107
nbnco.com.au 110,000 1,191
news.com.au 106,958 41,847
googleapis.com 106,144 17,296
artbank.gov.au 95,900 629
newscdn.com.au 87,048 28,296
google.com 87,014 61,758
optusnet.com.au 81,400 50


Senate Standing Committee on Environment and Communications Answers to Senate Estimates Questions on Notice Additional Estimates Hearings February 2016
Communications Portfolio

Department of Communications and the Arts

Site Domain Total Size (KB) Number of Sessions adnxs.com 79,550 11,123
ooyala.com 72,900 2,919
optimizely.com 64,760 4,092
abc.net.au 59,362 9,555
acma.gov.au 57,400 796
on.net 54,100 16
b2.ge.tt 53,200 4
massets.bonzai.mobi 51,400 70
visitnsw.com 41,400 408
jesuit.org.au 36,900 19
googletagmanager.com 36,657 1,447
amazonaws.com 36,568 2,230
serving-sys.com 36,018 3,726
2mdn.net 35,888 12,756
edgefcs.net 32,800 2
webtrendslive.com 32,200 25
dailyreview.com.au 32,100 497
googlesyndication.com 29,684 21,752
gannett-cdn.com 28,100 6,735
decisiondeskhqg.com 25,800 25,759
adobedtm.com 25,407 8,675
cloudfront.net 25,400 5,730
kinja-img.com 25,100 193
alluremedia.com.au 24,300 509
gstatic.com 23,957 12,845
artshub.com.au 22,697 596
mbie.govt.nz 22,200 317
finance.gov.au 22,100 1,247
sbs.com.au 22,100 771
showticksecure.com 21,000 88
www.au.fcm.travel 21,000 709
adsafeprotected.com 20,900 2,793
massets.bonzai.ad 20,300 1,018
Grand Total 12,501,368 692,630

